—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position
Principal-Vandermolen Elem.
Asst. Principal Vandermolen
Res Spec/Vandermolen
Teacher/D Track - Vandermolen
Res Spec/Vandermolen
Teacher/C Track - Vandermolen
Teacher/B Track - Vandermolen
Teacher/A Track - Vandermolen
Teacher/B Track - Vandermolen
Teacher - B Track

Teacher - B Track

Teacher/B Track - Vandermolen
Teacher/C Track - Vandermolen
Teacher - A Track

Teacher - B Track

Teacher/B Track - Vandermolen
Teacher - D Track
Teacher/Nsh/Sdc Vandermolen
Teacher - B Track
Teacher/Sh/Sdc/Vandermolen
Teacher - C Track

Teacher - C Track

Teacher - C Track

Teacher - D Track

Teacher - C Track

Teacher - A Track

Teacher - D Track

Teacher - A Track

Teacher - B Track

Teacher - D Track

Teacher - B Track

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Home Teacher

Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Department

Louis Vandermolen Elementary
Louis Vandermolen Elementary
Louis Vandermolen Elementary
Louis Vandermolen Elementary
Louis Vandermolen Elementary
Louis Vandermolen Elementary
Louis Vandermolen Elementary
Louis Vandermolen Elementary
Louis Vandermolen Elementary
Louis Vandermolen Elementary
Louis Vandermolen Elementary
Louis Vandermolen Elementary
Louis Vandermolen Elementary
Louis Vandermolen Elementary
Louis Vandermolen Elementary
Louis Vandermolen Elementary
Louis Vandermolen Elementary
Louis Vandermolen Elementary
Louis Vandermolen Elementary
Louis Vandermolen Elementary
Louis Vandermolen Elementary
Louis Vandermolen Elementary
Louis Vandermolen Elementary
Louis Vandermolen Elementary
Louis Vandermolen Elementary
Louis Vandermolen Elementary
Louis Vandermolen Elementary
Louis Vandermolen Elementary
Louis Vandermolen Elementary
Louis Vandermolen Elementary

Louis Vandermolen Elementary

Total Wages

$147,439
$128,340
$110,458
$105,741
$103,995
$101,357
$101,202
$99,082
$97,654
$97,038
$96,865
$95,133
$94,707
$94,049
$93,449
$93,411
$92,617
$92,323
$91,856
$91,209
$91,179
$90,818
$89,853
$88,162
$87,595
$87,153
$83,050
$82,279
$81,141
$79,961
$79,024



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.

44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55,

56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

Teacher - B Track
Teacher/Nsh/Sdc/Vandermolen
Teacher - A Track

Teacher/A Track - Vandermolen
Teacher - B Track

Teacher/D Track - Vandermolen
Teacher/C Track - Vandermolen
Teacher - A Track

Teacher/D Track - Vandermolen
Head Custodian |
Teacher/Sh/Sdc/Vandermolen

School Secretary Il

Teacher - D Track

Clerk Typist |l

Custodian

Teacher/C Track - Vandermolen
Library Clerk

Custodian

Clerk Typist |l

Unit Lead |

Para educator Sp Ed - C Track
Para educator Sp Ed - C Track
Para educator Sp Ed - C Track
Para educator Sp Ed - C Track

Para educator Sp Ed - C Track
Para educator Sp Ed - C Track
Para educator Sp Ed - C Track
Clerk Typist |l

Cafeteria Assistant |

Para educator Sp Ed - C Track

Custodian Sub-Perm
Employee

Inst Asst Sub-Perm
Employee

Custodian-Substitute

Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Louis Vandermolen Elementary
Louis Vandermolen Elementary
Louis Vandermolen Elementary
Louis Vandermolen Elementary
Louis Vandermolen Elementary
Louis Vandermolen Elementary
Louis Vandermolen Elementary
Louis Vandermolen Elementary
Louis Vandermolen Elementary
Louis Vandermolen Elementary
Louis Vandermolen Elementary

Louis Vandermolen Elementary

Louis Vandermolen Elementary
Louis Vandermolen Elementary
Louis Vandermolen Elementary
Louis Vandermolen Elementary
Louis Vandermolen Elementary
Louis Vandermolen Elementary
Louis Vandermolen Elementary
Louis Vandermolen Elementary
Louis Vandermolen Elementary
Louis Vandermolen Elementary
Louis Vandermolen Elementary

Louis Vandermolen Elementary

Louis Vandermolen Elementary
Louis Vandermolen Elementary
Louis Vandermolen Elementary
Louis Vandermolen Elementary
Louis Vandermolen Elementary

Louis Vandermolen Elementary

$78,206
$76,776
$76,202
$74,817
$71,809
$71,359
$62,692
$61,983
$58,974
$58,904
$57,173
$53,616

$50,940
$45,373
$45,194
$42,441
$41,199
$40,777
$38,963
$34,566
$26,099
$22,496
$21,669
$21,269

$20,458
$20,322
$19.614
$17,073
$17,023
$16,806



62.
63.
64.
65.

66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.

75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.

81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.

Paraedcuator/Special Education
Para educator-Special Education
Para educator Sp Ed - C Track

Para educator-Special Education

Para educator-Sp Ed "C" Track
Para educator Sp Ed - C Track
Para educator/Bilingual

Para Ed-Classroom Rsp

Para educator-Bilingual
Cafeteria Assistant |

Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor

Health Clerk
Noon Supervisor
Health Clerk
Noon Supervisor
Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor
Noon Supervisor
Noon Supervisor
Noon Supervisor
Noon Supervisor
Noon Supervisor
Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor

Clerk Typist-Sub Perm
Employee, Para
educator Sub Perm
Employee

Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor

Para educator -
Substitute, Noon
Supervisor

Para educator -
Substitute

Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor

Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Louis Vandermolen Elementary
Louis Vandermolen Elementary
Louis Vandermolen Elementary

Louis Vandermolen Elementary

Louis Vandermolen Elementary
Louis Vandermolen Elementary
Louis Vandermolen Elementary
Louis Vandermolen Elementary
Louis Vandermolen Elementary
Louis Vandermolen Elementary
Louis Vandermolen Elementary
Louis Vandermolen Elementary

Louis Vandermolen Elementary

Louis Vandermolen Elementary
Louis Vandermolen Elementary
Louis Vandermolen Elementary
Louis Vandermolen Elementary
Louis Vandermolen Elementary

Louis Vandermolen Elementary

Louis Vandermolen Elementary
Louis Vandermolen Elementary
Louis Vandermolen Elementary
Louis Vandermolen Elementary
Louis Vandermolen Elementary
Louis Vandermolen Elementary
Louis Vandermolen Elementary

Louis Vandermolen Elementary

$15,525
$15,332
$14,504
$13,809

$13,487
$12,878
$12,246
$12,237
$12,190
$8,581
$7,674
$7,423
$7,027

$6,501
$6,341
$6,333
$6,167
$6,128
$5,998

$5,633
$5,597
$4,579
$4,209
$3,656
$748
$510
$292



