	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal-Vandermolen Elem.		Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$147,439
2.	Asst. Principal Vandermolen		Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$128,340
3.	Res Spec/Vandermolen		Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$110,458
4.	Teacher/D Track - Vandermolen		Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$105,741
5.	Res Spec/Vandermolen		Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$103,995
6.	Teacher/C Track - Vandermolen		Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$101,357
7.	Teacher/B Track - Vandermolen		Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$101,202
8.	Teacher/A Track - Vandermolen		Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$99,082
9.	Teacher/B Track - Vandermolen		Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$97,654
10.	Teacher - B Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$97,038
11.	Teacher - B Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$96,865
12.	Teacher/B Track - Vandermolen		Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$95,133
13.	Teacher/C Track - Vandermolen		Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$94,707
14.	Teacher - A Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$94,049
15.	Teacher - B Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$93,449
16.	Teacher/B Track - Vandermolen		Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$93,411
17.	Teacher - D Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$92,617
18.	Teacher/Nsh/Sdc Vandermolen		Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$92,323
19.	Teacher - B Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$91,856
20.	Teacher/Sh/Sdc/Vandermolen		Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$91,209
21.	Teacher - C Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$91,179
22.	Teacher - C Track	Home Teacher	Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$90,818
23.	Teacher - C Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$89,853
24.	Teacher - D Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$88,162
25.	Teacher - C Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$87,595
26.	Teacher - A Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$87,153
27.	Teacher - D Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$83,050
28.	Teacher - A Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$82,279
29.	Teacher - B Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$81,141
30.	Teacher - D Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$79,961
31.	Teacher - B Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$79,024

61.	Para educator Sp Ed - C Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$16,806
60.	Cafeteria Assistant I		Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$17,023
59.	Clerk Typist II		Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$17,073
58.	Para educator Sp Ed - C Track	Custodian-Substitute	Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$19,614
57.	Para educator Sp Ed - C Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$20,322
56.	Para educator Sp Ed - C Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$20,458
55.	Para educator Sp Ed - C Track	Inst Asst Sub-Perm Employee	Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$21,269
54.	Para educator Sp Ed - C Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$21,669
53.	Para educator Sp Ed - C Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$22,496
52.	Para educator Sp Ed - C Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$26,099
51.	Unit Lead I		Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$34,566
50.	Clerk Typist II		Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$38,963
49.	Custodian		Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$40,777
48.	Library Clerk		Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$41,199
47.	Teacher/C Track - Vandermolen		Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$42,441
46.	Custodian		Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$45,194
45.	Clerk Typist II		Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$45,373
44.	Teacher - D Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$50,940
43.	School Secretary II	Custodian Sub-Perm Employee	Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$53,616
42.	Teacher/Sh/Sdc/Vandermolen		Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$57,173
41.	Head Custodian I		Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$58,904
40.	Teacher/D Track - Vandermolen		Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$58,974
39.	Teacher - A Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$61,983
38.	Teacher/C Track - Vandermolen		Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$62,692
37.	Teacher/D Track - Vandermolen		Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$71,359
36.	Teacher - B Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$71,809
35.	Teacher/A Track - Vandermolen		Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$74,817
34.	Teacher - A Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$76,202
33.	Teacher/Nsh/Sdc/Vandermolen		Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$76,776
32.	Teacher - B Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$78,206

62.	Paraedcuator/Special Education		Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$15,525
63.	Para educator-Special Education		Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$15,332
64.	Para educator Sp Ed - C Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$14,504
65.	Para educator-Special Education	Clerk Typist-Sub Perm Employee, Para educator Sub Perm Employee	Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$13,809
66.	Para educator-Sp Ed "C" Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$13,487
67.	Para educator Sp Ed - C Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$12,878
68.	Para educator/Bilingual	Noon Supervisor	Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$12,246
69.	Para Ed-Classroom Rsp		Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$12,237
70.	Para educator-Bilingual		Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$12,190
71.	Cafeteria Assistant I		Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$8,581
72.	Noon Supervisor	Noon Supervisor	Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$7,674
73.	Noon Supervisor		Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$7,423
74.	Noon Supervisor	Para educator - Substitute, Noon Supervisor	Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$7,027
75.	Health Clerk		Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$6,501
76.	Noon Supervisor		Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$6,341
77.	Health Clerk		Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$6,333
78.	Noon Supervisor		Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$6,167
79.	Noon Supervisor		Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$6,128
80.	Noon Supervisor	Para educator - Substitute	Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$5,998
81.	Noon Supervisor		Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$5,633
82.	Noon Supervisor		Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$5,597
83.	Noon Supervisor		Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$4,579
84.	Noon Supervisor		Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$4,209
85.	Noon Supervisor	Noon Supervisor	Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$3,656
86.	Noon Supervisor		Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$748
87.	Noon Supervisor		Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$510
88.	Noon Supervisor	Noon Supervisor	Corona-Norco Unified	Louis Vandermolen Elementary	\$292